Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
	 Supports full/half duplex flow control
	 Supports Integrated Loop-up engine
	 Supports MDI/MDI-X auto crossover
	 Provides broadcast storm protection
	 Supports +10 ~ 30 VDC voltage power input
	 Provides surge protection (EFT) 3,000 VDC for power line

     EN55024
        IEC61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/8/11
Ordering Information
	 ADAM-6541	 10/100Base-TX Ethernet to 100Base-FX Multi-mode
SC Type Fiber Optic Converter
	 ADAM-6541/ST	 10/100Base-TX Ethernet to 100Base-FX Multi-mode
ST Type Fiber Optic Converter
	 ADAM-6542/W15	 10/100Base-TX Ethernet to 100Base-FX WDM Single
Strand Fiber Optic Converter (Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm)
	 ADAM-6542/W13	 10/100Base-TX Ethernet to 100Base-FX WDM Single
Strand Fiber Optic Converter (Tx:1310 nm, Rx:1550nm)
10/100Base-TX Ethernet to
100Base-FX Multi-mode ST
Type Fiber Optic Converter